From: GFI FaxMaker To: Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 2



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160003132173)))



H160003132173ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

70: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 2016 From: Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC Account Number : J20120000007 DEC 22 Phone : (702)866-2500 Fax Number : (702)866-2689 57 Ū **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address pleases** ω e ē. Managedreports@incorp.com Email Address: 'T> 2016 DEC 22 PH 12: 32 Foreign Limited Liability Company **SP Equity Holdings LLC** Certificate of Status Q Certified Copy 1 Page Count 05 \$155.00 Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

H16000313217 3 D. BRUCE Help DEC 23 2016

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exc

12/22/2016

This fax was sent with GFI FaxMaker fax server. For more information, visit: http://www.gfi.com

	From: GFI FaxMaker	To: 8506176383	Page: 3/5	Date: 12/22/2016 8:24:03 AN	٨
	stration Section	COVER	LETTER	H160003;	13217 3
	sion of Corporations SP Equity Holdings LLC	Name of Limi	ted Liability Co		-
Existence, and	"Application by Foreign Limit i check are submitted to regist all correspondence concerning	er the above referenced	for Authorizati I foreign limite	on to Transact Business in Florida, d llability company to transact busing	' Certificate of ness in Plorida.
	Dawn Hunter				
	InCorp Services, Inc.	Narite	of Person		
	3773 Howard Hughes Pk		ompany	······································	
	Las Vegas, NV 89169-60		dress		
	menagedreports@incorp.co	•	nd Zip Code	TALLA	2016
For further infe	E-mail a	idress: (to be used for or, please call;	niture annual ri	eport notification)	FIL DEC 22
Dawr	n Hunter on behalf of InCorp	#t (800	246-2677	
Name of Contact Person <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		nome	1 F C 2	Daytime Telephone Number TREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle Fallahassee, FL 32301	1: 3 q
		10 Filling Feo & 👘 🖬	155.00 Filling rtified Copy	Fer & D \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co of Status & Certified Cop	

ł

į

1

. 1

H16000313217 3

- ----

From: GFI FaxMaker To: 8506176383

Page: 4/5 Date: 12/22/2016 8:24:03 AM

H16000313217 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 603.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUMMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. SP Equity Holdings LLC

(Name of Parvign Limited Liability Company; mist include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(if none unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C.	itemate name adopted for the purpose of increasing but " or "LLC.")	sinass in Florida. The alternate nat	ne must include "Limit	(ed		
2. Delaware	3.					
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized))					
12/06/2016						
T	(Date first insusaciad business in Florida, il pri (See socions 605.0904 & 605.0905, I'.S. to duter	or to registration.)				
, 7000 S Yosemite St. #		mice benefity (1994)(173)				
J						
Centennial, CO 80112	(Sirect Address of Principal Office)		-			
- 7000 S Yosemite St. #	TA:					
6. <u>1000 B 1030/116 B. F</u>	2018 SEC	*** * ** *				
Centennial, CO 80112	DEC					
	(Malling Address)		S			
7. Name and alreet addres	a of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT act	ceptable)	SEE	177		
Name;	InCorp Services, Inc.		U ² U	2 • 6		
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North			\cup		
	Loxabatohee	, Florida <u>33470</u>	=			
	(City)	(Zip code)	<u>م تح</u> ـ			
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of process fo tion, I hereby accept the appointment as registered ons of all statutes relative to the proper and comp my position as registered agent.	id ogent and agree to act in th	is capacity. I furthe 1, and I am familiar	r agree with and		
	(Registered agent's signati	uro)	-			
8. The name, title or cape	city and address of the person(s) who has/have au	thority to manage is/are;				
Boris Katancison, Manag	ing Member, 10124 Knoll Circle, Highlands Rand	h, CO 80130				
			<u>``***</u>			
<u></u>						
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law o of the translator must be su	of existence, by more than 90 days old, duty author of which ILI's granized. (If the certificate is in a fo ibmitted)	nticated by the official having reign language, a translation o	custody of records in f the certificate under	ithe roath		
5		•	-			
	Signature of an authorized pe					
This document is executed submitted in a document to	In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Plori the Department of State constitutes a third degree	da Statutes. I am awaro that any felony as provided for in s.817	y false information .155, F.S.			
	Boris Katanelson		-			
	Typed or printed name of sign	CE				

H16000313217 3



Page 1

1, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SP EQUITY BOLDINGS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SP EQUITY HOLDINGS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



5513561 8300

SR# 20166913206 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203448646 Date: 12-05-16

H16000313217 3